PRICE POLLING REPORT (J\Q)INFINITY

23rd October 2018 SANKALP AAPKA, SAATH HUMARA

Market Source : Mandi & Others

Remarks
(If Any)

Location Commodity Name Highest Price Lowest Price

CLEAN:90000-(BROWN), 100000-(GREEN),
JAIPUR AIWAIN MT 74000 72000 82000-(RED) UNCLEAN:74000-(RED) ,
85000-(BROWN), 91000-(GREEN)

NAGPUR ALMOND IN SHELL MT 500000 495000
MUMBAT ARABIC GUM MT 65000 40000 SUDAN
SHIVAMOGGA ARECANUT MT 259000 200000 KARNAE::KSE?;JS AB(SF;I':I[l)J.LTURAL
SHIVAMOGGA ARECANUT EDI MT 351000 325000 KARNAE::KSE?;JS AB(SF;I':I[l)J.LTURAL
SHIVAMOGGA ARECANUT SIPPEGOTTA MT 136000 125000 KARNAE::KSE?;JS AB(SF;I':I[l)J.LTURAL
INDORE ASALIYA SEED MT 39000 38000 SORTEX:45000, UNCLEAN:38000-39000
JAIPUR ASALIYA SEED MT 39000 38000 SORTEX:45000, UNCLEAN:38000-39000
JODHPUR ASALIYA SEED MT 39000 38000 SORTEX:45000, UNCLEAN:38000-39000
DELHI BAJRA MT 14300 13500
JAIPUR BAJRA MT 14000 13500
KARNAL BAJRA MT 14300 13500 DELHI
MATHURA BAJRA MT 14300 13500 DELHI
SIRSA BAJRA MT 14000 13500
GWALIOR BARLEY MT 15700 14500
JAIPUR BARLEY MT 16500 14500
KANPUR BARLEY MT 15700 14500
LUDHIANA BARLEY MT 16000 14000
MATHURA BARLEY MT 16000 14000
MUMBAT BARLEY MT 16800 14500
SIRSA BARLEY MT 16000 14000
SRIGANGANAGAR BARLEY MT 16000 14500
BIKANER BARLEY MT 16500 14500
GANDHIDHAM BARLEY MT 15700 14500
AHMEDABAD BENGAL GRAM MT 39500 38000
BHOPAL BENGAL GRAM MT 38500 36500
DELHI BENGAL GRAM MT 43000 42000 MP:42000, RAJ:43000
GUNTUR BENGAL GRAM MT 35000 34000 ANDHR;Z:QE.EISNHGABGDRAESLTURAL
INDORE BENGAL GRAM MT 39000 37000
JAIPUR BENGAL GRAM MT 39000 37000
JODHPUR BENGAL GRAM MT 39500 37500
KANPUR BENGAL GRAM MT 40000 39000
KURNOOL BENGAL GRAM MT 35500 34500
NAGPUR BENGAL GRAM MT 38500 37000
NANDED BENGAL GRAM MT 38000 36000
PUNE BENGAL GRAM MT 39500 37500

RAICHUR BENGAL GRAM MT 39000 38000



RAJKOT BENGAL GRAM MT 39000 37500
SIRSA BENGAL GRAM MT 39500 38500
UNJHA BENGAL GRAM mMT 39500 38000
GULBARGA BENGAL GRAM MT 39000 38000
JALNA BENGAL GRAM MT 38500 37000
BHOPAL BENGAL GRAM ANNAGIRI MT 39000 37500
INDORE BENGAL GRAM ANNAGIRI MT 39500 37500
SRIGANGANAGAR BENGAL GRAM ANNAGIRI MT 40500 40000
JALNA BENGAL GRAM ANNAGIRI MT 39000 37500
BHOPAL BENGAL GRAM DESI MT 38500 36500
DELHI BENGAL GRAM DESI MT 43000 42000 MP:42000, RAJ:43000
GWALIOR BENGAL GRAM DESI MT 38500 37000
INDORE BENGAL GRAM DESI MT 39000 37000
JAIPUR BENGAL GRAM DESI MT 39000 37000
JODHPUR BENGAL GRAM DESI MT 39500 37500
KANPUR BENGAL GRAM DESI MT 40000 39000
KOTA BENGAL GRAM DESI MT 39500 37500
NAGPUR BENGAL GRAM DESI MT 38500 37000
NANDED BENGAL GRAM DESI MT 38000 36000
PUNE BENGAL GRAM DESI MT 39500 37500
RAJKOT BENGAL GRAM DESI MT 39000 37500
SRIGANGANAGAR BENGAL GRAM DESI MT 40000 39000
BIKANER BENGAL GRAM DESI MT 39500 37500
BARAN BENGAL GRAM DESI MT 38500 37500
RAJKOT BENGAL GRAM DESI YELLOW MT 39500 37000
INDORE BENGAL GRAM DOLLAR MT 61000 49000 KABULL 44"'s%gé?gg_'s‘;ffgdo?ooo' 48-501
NANDED BENGAL GRAM DOLLAR MT 61000 49000 KABULL 44"'s%gé?gg_'s‘;ffgdo?ooo' 48-501
BIKANER BENGAL GRAM DOLLAR MT 61000 49000 KABULL 44"'s%gé?gg_'s‘;ffgdo?ooo' 48-501
INDORE BENGAL GRAM GREEN MT 37000 35000
NANDED BENGAL GRAM GREEN MT 37000 35000
GUNTUR BENGAL GRAM 1] 11 MT 35000 34000 AND“%:’;?%’EISN“GA;;;;%LTURAL
KURNOOL BENGAL GRAM 1] 11 MT 35000 34000 AND“%:’;?%’EISN“GA;;;;%LTURAL
DELHI BENGAL GRAM KABULI MT 61000 49000 KABULL 44"'s%gé?gg_'s‘;ffgdo?ooo' 48-501
INDORE BENGAL GRAM KABULI MT 61000 49000 KABULL 44"'s%gé?gg_'s‘;ffgdo?ooo' 48-501
MUMBAI BENGAL GRAM KABULI MT 61000 49000 KABULL 44"'s%gé?gg_'s‘;ffgdo?ooo' 48-501
BIKANER BENGAL GRAM KABULI MT 61000 49000 KABULL 44"'s%gé?gg_'s‘;ffgdo?ooo' 48-501
JALNA BENGAL GRAM KABULI MT 61000 49000 KABULL 44"'s%gé?gg_'s‘;ffgdo?ooo' 48-501
BHOPAL BENGAL GRAM KANTA MT 39000 37500
INDORE BENGAL GRAM KANTA MT 39500 38000
KOTA BENGAL GRAM KANTA MT 40000 38500
RAJKOT BENGAL GRAM KANTA MT 39500 37500




BARAN BENGAL GRAM KANTA MT 39000 37500
GUNTUR BENGAL GRAM KOK 2 MT 43500 42500
INDORE BENGAL GRAM KOK 2 MT 44000 43000
KURNOOL BENGAL GRAM KOK 2 MT 43000 42000
RAJKOT BENGAL GRAM KOK 2 MT 43000 42000
INDORE BENGAL GRAM MOSAMI MT 45000 44000
BHOPAL BENGAL GRAM VISHAL MT 38500 36500
INDORE BENGAL GRAM VISHAL MT 39000 37500
NANDED BENGAL GRAM VISHAL MT 38500 36500
DELHI BENGAL GRAM WHOLE MT 43000 42000 MP:42000, RAJ:43000
GUNTUR BENGAL GRAM WHOLE MT 35000 34000 ANDHRI;:';?EIE_ISNHGABGOR;EELTURAL
KANPUR BENGAL GRAM WHOLE MT 40000 39000
NIZAMABAD BENGAL GRAM WHOLE MT 38500 36500
GULBARGA BENGAL GRAM WHOLE MT 39000 38000
KOTA BLACK GRAM CHURI MT 11000 10000
NANDED BLACK GRAM CHURI MT 30000 20000
BIKANER BLACK GRAM CHURI MT 10000 9000
DELHI BLACK GRAM DAL MT 53000 52000
KOTA BLACK GRAM DAL MT 45500 44000
RAJKOT BLACK GRAM DAL MT 45000 44000
BIKANER BLACK GRAM DAL MT 50000 49000
BARAN BLACK GRAM DAL MT 45000 44000
KOTA BLACK GRAM DAL UNDEHUSKED MT 46000 45000
BIKANER BLACK GRAM DAL UNDEHUSKED MT 46500 44000
AHMEDABAD BLACK GRAM WHOLE MT 37000 35000 BADA DANA:43000
BHOPAL BLACK GRAM WHOLE MT 35500 33000
DELHI BLACK GRAM WHOLE MT 40500 38500 BURMA SQ:49000
GUNTUR BLACK GRAM WHOLE MT 37500 36500 ANDHRI;:';?EIE_ISNHGABGOR;EELTURAL
GWALIOR BLACK GRAM WHOLE MT 35500 32000 SQ (BROWN):44000
INDORE BLACK GRAM WHOLE MT 36500 34000 NEW(SQ): 47000-46000
JAIPUR BLACK GRAM WHOLE MT 36500 35000 BADA DANA:42500
JODHPUR BLACK GRAM WHOLE MT 35500 35000 BADA DANA:41000
KANPUR BLACK GRAM WHOLE MT 35500 34000
KOTA BLACK GRAM WHOLE MT 35500 34000
KURNOOL BLACK GRAM WHOLE MT 37500 36500 ANDHRI;:';?EIE_ISNHGABGOR;EELTURAL
MUMBAI BLACK GRAM WHOLE MT 38000 36500 CHENNALI (SQ):43000
NANDED BLACK GRAM WHOLE MT 36500 36000 BADA DANA:40000
NIZAMABAD BLACK GRAM WHOLE MT 37500 36000
PUNE BLACK GRAM WHOLE MT 37500 37000 BADA DANA:41000
RAICHUR BLACK GRAM WHOLE MT 37500 36500 ANDHRI;:';?EIE_ISNHGABGOR;EELTURAL
RAJKOT BLACK GRAM WHOLE MT 37000 36000 BADA DANA:43000




BIKANER

JALNA

BARAN

KOLKATA

DELHI

SHIVAMOGGA

ERODE

LUDHIANA

PUNE

COIMBATORE

DELHI

CHENNAL

MADURAL

MUMBAI

NAGPUR

RAJAMUNDRY

RAJAMUNDRY

SHIVAMOGGA

GANDHIDHAM

MADURAL

AHMEDABAD

JAIPUR

JODHPUR

KURNOOL

RAJKOT

SRIGANGANAGAR

UNJHA

UNJHA

UNJHA

AMRITSAR

KOTA

JALNA

JAIPUR

NAGPUR

BIKANER

MUMBAI

MUMBAI

GUNTUR

INDORE

RAICHUR

GUNTUR

BLACK GRAM WHOLE

BLACK GRAM WHOLE

BLACK GRAM WHOLE

BLACK MATPE

BLACK PEPPER

BLACK PEPPER

BLACK PEPPER

BUTTER

BUTTER

BUTTER

CARDAMOM

CASHEW NUTS IN SHELL

CASHEW NUTS IN SHELL

CASHEW NUTS IN SHELL

CASHEW NUTS IN SHELL

CASHEW NUTS IN SHELL

CASHEW NUTS IN SHELL

CASHEW NUTS IN SHELL

CASHEW NUTS IN SHELL

CASHEW NUTS RAW

CASTOR SEED / ARANDI SEED

CASTOR SEED / ARANDI SEED

CASTOR SEED / ARANDI SEED

CASTOR SEED / ARANDI SEED

CASTOR SEED / ARANDI SEED

CASTOR SEED / ARANDI SEED

CASTOR SEED / ARANDI SEED

CASTOR SEED

CASTOR SEED 5 MT

CELERY SEED

CHAKVAD

CHANA CHAPA

CHANA DESI

CHANA DESI

CHANA DESI

CHAWLI

CHICK PEAS

CHILLI 273 RED

CHILLI 273 RED

CHILLI 273 RED

CHILLI 334 RED

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

KG

MT

MT

MT

MT

KG

MT

MT

MT

KG

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

36500

36500

36500

40500

400000

399000

399000

225000

225000

225000

130000

130000

130000

130000

130

130000

130000

130000

130

50500

52200

52200

44000

49500

52200

51000

51000

51000

85000

16000

39500

39000

38500

39000

35500

40200

110000

110000

110000

87000

35000

36000

34000

38500

380000

379000

379000

223000

223000

223000

750

127000

127000

127000

127000

127000

127000

127000

50000

51500

51500

43000

48500

51500

50500

50500

50500

81000

15500

37500

37000

37000

37000

34500

38000

100000

100000

100000

83000

BADA DANA:43000

BADA DANA:41000

GARBLED- 399000, UNGARBLED- 379000

GARBLED- 399000, UNGARBLED- 379000

PUNE

PUNE

GREEN CARDAMOM :MOTA:1500-1600,
MEDIUM:1200-1300, SMALL:1150. BROWN
CARDAMOM:750-800. FRUIT: MEDIUM:1200-|
LOCAL: HIGH COUNT- 140-145, MEDIUM
COUNT- 132-135, LOW COUNT- 125-130,
(IN SHIVAMOGGA): INDONESIA:150-
LOCAL: HIGH COUNT- 140-145, MEDIUM
COUNT- 132-135, LOW COUNT- 125-130,
(IN SHIVAMOGGA): INDONESIA:150-
LOCAL: HIGH COUNT- 140-145, MEDIUM
COUNT- 132-135, LOW COUNT- 125-130,
(IN SHIVAMOGGA): INDONESIA:150-
LOCAL: HIGH COUNT- 140-145, MEDIUM
COUNT- 132-135, LOW COUNT- 125-130,
(IN SHIVAMOGGA): INDONESIA:150-
LOCAL: HIGH COUNT- 140-145, MEDIUM
COUNT- 132-135, LOW COUNT- 125-130,
(IN SHIVAMOGGA): INDONESIA:150-
LOCAL: HIGH COUNT- 140-145, MEDIUM
COUNT- 132-135, LOW COUNT- 125-130,
(IN SHIVAMOGGA): INDONESIA:150-
LOCAL: HIGH COUNT- 140-145, MEDIUM
COUNT- 132-135, LOW COUNT- 125-130,
(IN SHIVAMOGGA): INDONESIA:150-
LOCAL: HIGH COUNT- 140-145, MEDIUM
COUNT- 132-135, LOW COUNT- 125-130,
(IN SHIVAMOGGA): INDONESIA:150-
LOCAL: HIGH COUNT- 140-145, MEDIUM
COUNT- 132-135, LOW COUNT- 125-130,
(IN SHIVAMOGGA): INDONESIA:150-

JODHPUR

ANDHRA PRADESH AGRICULTURAL
MARKETING BOARD

UNCLEAN:81000, CLEAN:85000

BRAZIL:36000-36500

GUNTUR

GUNTUR



INDORE CHILLI 334 RED MT 87000 83000 GUNTUR
KURNOOL CHILLI 334 RED MT 87000 83000 GUNTUR
PUNE CHILLI 334 RED MT 87000 83000 GUNTUR
RAICHUR CHILLI 334 RED MT 87000 83000 GUNTUR
WARANGAL CHILLI 334 RED MT 87000 83000 GUNTUR
GUNTUR CHILLI 341 RED MT 100000 90000
INDORE CHILLI 341 RED MT 100000 90000 GUNTUR
WARANGAL CHILLI 341 RED MT 106000 105000
JALNA CHILLI 341 RED MT 100000 90000 GUNTUR
GUNTUR CHILLI BYADIGI MT 100000 90000
RAICHUR CHILLI BYADIGI MT 100000 90000 GUNTUR
JALNA CHILLI BYADIGI MT 100000 90000 GUNTUR
GUNTUR :CHLLI 273 DABBI:111000, CHILLT
GUNTUR CHILLI DABBI MT 88000 86000 334 DABBI:88000, CHILLI 341
DABBI:101000. CHILLI BYADIGI
GUNTUR :CHLLI 273 DABBI:111000, CHILLT
PUNE CHILLI DABBI MT 88000 86000 334 DABBI:88000, CHILLI 341
DABBI:101000. CHILLI BYADIGI
GUNTUR :CHLLI 273 DABBI:111000, CHILLT
RAICHUR CHILLI DABBI MT 88000 86000 334 DABBI:88000, CHILLI 341
DABBI:101000. CHILLI BYADIGI
GUNTUR CHILLI DEVANUR DELUX MT 95000 85000
NAGPUR CHILLI DEVANUR DELUX MT 95000 85000 GUNTUR
RAICHUR CHILLI DEVANUR DELUX MT 95000 85000 GUNTUR
WARANGAL CHILLI DEVANUR DELUX MT 102000 90000
RAICHUR CHILLI DUPLICATE BYADGI MT 87000 83000 GUNTUR
RAICHUR CHILLI ENDO 5 RED MT 95000 85000 GUNTUR
GULBARGA CHILLI ENDO 5 RED MT 95000 85000 GUNTUR
RAICHUR CHILLI GUNTUR MT 87000 83000 GUNTUR
RAICHUR CHILLI NAMDHARI RED MT 87000 83000 GUNTUR
RAICHUR CHILLI RALIS MT 87000 83000 GUNTUR
AMRITSAR CHILLI RED MT 87000 83000 GUNTUR
GUNTUR CHILLI RED MT 87000 83000
INDORE CHILLI RED MT 87000 83000 GUNTUR
JAIPUR CHILLI RED MT 87000 83000 GUNTUR
KURNOOL CHILLI RED MT 87000 83000 GUNTUR
NAGPUR CHILLI RED MT 87000 83000 GUNTUR
RAICHUR CHILLI RED MT 87000 83000 GUNTUR
WARANGAL CHILLI RED MT 87000 83000 GUNTUR
JALNA CHILLI RED MT 87000 83000 GUNTUR
JAIPUR CHILLI SEED MT 45000 40000 GUNTUR
GUNTUR CHILLI TEJA RED MT 108000 90000 GUNTUR
INDORE CHILLI TEJA RED MT 108000 90000 GUNTUR
JAIPUR CHILLI TEJA RED MT 108000 90000 GUNTUR
KURNOOL CHILLI TEJA RED MT 108000 90000 GUNTUR
RAICHUR CHILLI TEJA RED MT 108000 90000 GUNTUR
WARANGAL CHILLI TEJA RED MT 108000 90000




JALNA CHILLI TEJA RED MT 108000 90000 GUNTUR
WARANGAL CHILLI WONDER HOT RED MT 102000 90000
MADAGASCAR:590000-620000,
DELHI CLOVE MT 620000 590000 JANGIRABAGH:625000-630000. CLOVE
STEM: 70000-72000.
MUMBAI CLOVE MT 600000 580000 T:,\? GAI(F;{):SB(/:\gilSBSOOOOOOOO(;-GGOZOSOOOO%
SHIVAMOGGA COFFEE ARABICA CHERRY AA MT 179500 177500
SHIVAMOGGA COFFEE ARABICA CHERRY BULK MT 180000 178000
SHIVAMOGGA COFFEE ARABICA CHERRY PEA BERRY MT 128600 126600
RAJAMUNDRY COFFEE ARABICA CHERRY RAW MT 80000 77000
SHIVAMOGGA COFFEE ARABICA CHERRY RAW MT 80000 77000
RAJAMUNDRY COFFEE ARABICA PARCHMENT RAW MT 147000 146000
SHIVAMOGGA COFFEE ARABICA PARCHMENT RAW MT 147000 146000
SHIVAMOGGA COFFEE ROBUSTA CHERRY MT 72000 70000
SHIVAMOGGA COFFEE ROBUSTA CHERRY A MT 149000 147000
SHIVAMOGGA COFFEE ROBUSTA CHERRY AA MT 150000 148000
SHIVAMOGGA COFFEE ROBUSTA CHERRY PEA BERRY MT 138500 136500
NIZAMABAD COPRA DRY MT 96000 94000
COIMBATORE COPRA DRY MT 96000 94000
KOTA CORIANDER MT 45000 43000
KURNOOL CORIANDER MT 45000 43000
NIZAMABAD CORIANDER MT 45000 43000
RAICHUR CORIANDER MT 45000 43000
RAJKOT CORIANDER MT 45000 43000
RAICHUR CORIANDER BADAMI MT 45000 43000
RAJKOT CORIANDER BADAMI MT 45000 43000
UNJHA CORIANDER BADAMI MT 45000 43000
INDORE CORIANDER BADAMI CLEAN MT 55000 53000
KOTA CORIANDER BADAMI CLEAN MT 55000 53000
NANDED CORIANDER BADAMI CLEAN MT 55000 53000
RAJKOT CORIANDER BADAMI CLEAN MT 55000 53000
UNJHA CORIANDER BADAMI CLEAN MT 55000 53000
BARAN CORIANDER BADAMI CLEAN MT 55000 53000
GANDHIDHAM CORIANDER BADAMI CLEAN MT 55000 53000
INDORE CORIANDER BADAMI SPLIT MT 43000 42000
KOTA CORIANDER BADAMI SPLIT MT 43000 42000
BARAN CORIANDER BADAMI SPLIT MT 43000 42000
GWALIOR CORIANDER BADAMI UNCLEAN MT 45000 43000
INDORE CORIANDER BADAMI UNCLEAN MT 45000 43000
KOTA CORIANDER BADAMI UNCLEAN MT 45000 43000
KURNOOL CORIANDER BADAMI UNCLEAN MT 45000 43000
RAICHUR CORIANDER BADAMI UNCLEAN MT 45000 43000
RAJKOT CORIANDER BADAMI UNCLEAN MT 45000 43000




UNJHA CORIANDER BADAMI UNCLEAN MT 45000 43000
BARAN CORIANDER BADAMI UNCLEAN MT 45000 43000
GANDHIDHAM CORIANDER BADAMI UNCLEAN MT 45000 43000
RAJKOT CORIANDER EAGLE MT 48000 46000
INDORE CORIANDER EAGLE CLEAN MT 58000 56000
KOTA CORIANDER EAGLE CLEAN MT 58000 56000
INDORE CORIANDER EAGLE UNCLEAN MT 48000 46000
KOTA CORIANDER EAGLE UNCLEAN MT 48000 46000
RAJKOT CORIANDER EAGLE UNCLEAN MT 48000 46000
BARAN CORIANDER EAGLE UNCLEAN MT 48000 46000
JODHPUR CORIANDER SPLIT MT 43000 42000
KOTA CORIANDER SPLIT MT 43000 42000
RAICHUR CORIANDER SPLIT MT 43000 42000
RAJKOT CORIANDER SPLIT MT 43000 42000
UNJHA CORIANDER SPLIT MT 43000 42000
BARAN CORIANDER SPLIT MT 43000 42000
GANDHIDHAM CORIANDER SPLIT MT 43000 42000
KOTA CORIANDER UNCLEAN MT 45000 43000
UNJHA CORIENDER SEED MT 45000 43000
AHMEDABAD COTTON BALES MT 132000 130000 29 MM
BATHINDA COTTON BALES MT 126000 124000 28 MM
GUNTUR COTTON BALES MT 130000 128000 29 MM
INDORE COTTON BALES MT 130000 128000 29 MM
KURNOOL COTTON BALES MT 130000 128000 29 MM
LUDHIANA COTTON BALES MT 126000 124000 28 MM
MADURAI COTTON BALES MT 130000 128000 29 MM
MUMBAI COTTON BALES MT 130000 128000 29 MM
NAGPUR COTTON BALES MT 130000 128000 29 MM
NIZAMABAD COTTON BALES MT 130000 128000 29 MM
RAICHUR COTTON BALES MT 130000 128000 29 MM
RAJAMUNDRY COTTON BALES MT 130000 128000 29 MM
RAJKOT COTTON BALES MT 132000 130000 29 MM
SIRSA COTTON BALES MT 126000 124000 28 MM
SRIGANGANAGAR COTTON BALES MT 126000 124000 28 MM
UNJHA COTTON BALES MT 132000 130000 29 MM
WARANGAL COTTON BALES MT 130000 128000 29 MM
COIMBATORE COTTON BALES MT 130000 128000 29 MM
JALNA COTTON BALES MT 130000 128000 29 MM
ERODE COTTON BALES MT 130000 128000 29 MM
GANDHIDHAM COTTON BALES MT 132000 130000 29 MM
COIMBATORE COTTON BALES BUNNY MT 130000 128000 29 MM




ERODE

SIRSA

BATHINDA

LUDHIANA

SIRSA

SIRSA

WARANGAL

COIMBATORE

SIRSA

COIMBATORE

AHMEDABAD

UNJHA

COIMBATORE

ERODE

COIMBATORE

JALNA

INDORE

JAIPUR

JODHPUR

NAGPUR

NANDED

RAJKOT

SRIGANGANAGAR

JALNA

INDORE

JALNA

JALNA

NAGPUR

NANDED

NIZAMABAD

RAJKOT

SRIGANGANAGAR

UNJHA

BIKANER

JALNA

ERODE

BATHINDA

COIMBATORE

JALNA

GUNTUR

JODHPUR

COTTON BALES BUNNY

COTTON BALES DCH

COTTON BALES J 34

COTTON BALES J 34

COTTON BALES J 34

COTTON BALES J 34 RG

COTTON BALES MCU 5

COTTON BALES MCU 5

COTTON BALES MECH

COTTON BALES MECH

COTTON BALES SHANKAR 6

COTTON BALES SHANKAR 6

COTTON BALES SHANKAR 6

COTTON BALES SHANKAR 6

COTTON BALES TURMENISTAN

COTTON DOC

COTTON SEED

COTTON SEED

COTTON SEED

COTTON SEED

COTTON SEED

COTTON SEED

COTTON SEED

COTTON SEED

COTTON SEED DOC

COTTON SEED DOC

COTTON SEED HULLS

COTTON SEED OIL CAKE

COTTON SEED OIL CAKE

COTTON SEED OIL CAKE

COTTON SEED OIL CAKE

COTTON SEED OIL CAKE

COTTON SEED OIL CAKE

COTTON SEED OIL CAKE

COTTON SEED OIL CAKE

COTTON SEED OIL CAKE

COTTON YARN

COTTON YARN

COTTON YARN

COW PEA

CUMIN (JEERA)

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

130000

126000

126000

126000

126000

126000

130000

130000

126000

130000

132000

132000

130000

130000

130000

19000

22000

21500

21000

22000

22000

23500

22000

22000

18400

19000

6000

22500

22500

19000

19500

22000

19500

22000

22500

19800

160000

160000

160000

36000

185000

128000

124000

124000

124000

124000

124000

128000

128000

124000

128000

130000

130000

128000

128000

128000

17500

19000

18500

18500

20000

20000

20000

20000

20000

17300

17500

4000

20000

20000

17500

18000

20000

18000

20000

20000

17500

130000

130000

130000

33000

175000

29 MM

28 MM

28 MM

28 MM

28 MM

28 MM

29 MM

29 MM

28 MM

29 MM

29 MM

29 MM

29 MM

29 MM

29 MM

PREMIUM:20000

LINTED:19000-22000, BEST:22500,
DELINTED:24000-26000

LINTED:18500-21500AVERAGE,
PREMIUM:22000,21000-230000(SHANKAR 6
CS). DELINTED:24000-26000, BEST:28000

LINTED:18500-21000, BEST:23000-24000,
DELINTED:26000-27500
LINTED:20000-22000, DELINTED:23000-

LINTED:20000-22000, DELINTED:23000-

LINTED:20000-23500, BEST:24000-25000,
DELINTED:23000-26000 PREMIUM: 28500

LINTED:20000-22000,21000-
230000(SHANKAR 6 CS), DELINTED:24000-
27000, BEST:28000

LINTED:20000-22000, DELINTED:23000-

PREMIUM:20000

PREMIUM:20000

PREMIUM:23000

PREMIUM:23000

PREMIUM:20000

PREMIUM:20000

PREMIUM:23000

ANDHRA PRADESH AGRICULTURAL
MARKETING BOARD

LOOSE



UNJHA CUMIN (JEERA) MT 181000 179000 LOOSE:181000, MACHINE CUT:204000

JODHPUR CUMIN / JEERA WHOLE MT 185000 175000 LOOSE
MUMBAI CUMIN / JEERA WHOLE MT 181000 179000 UNJHA
RAJKOT CUMIN / JEERA WHOLE MT 185500 170500 LOOSE
UNJHA CUMIN / JEERA WHOLE MT 181000 179000 LOOSE:181000, MACHINE CUT:204000
BIKANER CUMIN / JEERA WHOLE MT 185000 175000 JODHPUR
BHOPAL DAL CHANA MT 51000 49000
MUMBAI DAL CHANA MT 53000 50000
LUDHIANA DESI GHEE MT 360000 355000 PUNE
JODHPUR DILL SEED MT 53000 50000 CLEAN: 62000, UNCLEAN: 53000
UNJHA DILL SEED MT 53000 50000 CLEAN: 62000, UNCLEAN: 53000

NEW:MP BARIK SAUF:UNCLEAN:35000-
INDORE FENNEL SEED MT 90000 80000 45000(LOW),130000(AVERAGE) 150000~
160000(BEST),CLEAN:180000-
OLD:UNCLEAN:60000-70000AVG,
JAIPUR FENNEL SEED MT 70000 60000 CLEAN:75000-85000AVG; (NEW MOTA
DANA:(UNCLEAN)80000-900000 AVERAGE,
ONLY MOTI SAUF OLD:UNCLEAN:60000-
JODHPUR FENNEL SEED MT 70000 60000 70000AVERAGE, BEST:73000 CLEAN:80000-
85000.BEST:85000-90000
BARIK DANA:UNCLEAN:150000-
RAJKOT FENNEL SEED MT 80000 70000 160000(AVERAGE),190000(BEST),
CLEAN:167000-180000(AVERAGE).
BARIK DANA:UNCLEAN:150000-
UNJHA FENNEL SEED MT 80000 70000 160000(AVERAGE),190000(BEST),
CLEAN:167000-180000(AVERAGE).
OLD:LOOSE:29000-31000 SORTEX:34000-
INDORE FENUGREEK MT 33000 32000 35000 NEW:LOOSE:32000-33000
SORTEX:38000-40000
OLD:LOOSE:29000-31000 SORTEX:34000-
JAIPUR FENUGREEK MT 35000 34000 36000 NEW:LOOSE:34000-35000
SORTEX:38000-40000
OLD:LOOSE:29000-31000 SORTEX:34000-
JODHPUR FENUGREEK MT 35000 34000 36000 NEW:LOOSE:34000-35000
SORTEX:38000-40000
OLD:LOOSE:29000-31000 SORTEX:34000-
KOTA FENUGREEK MT 35000 34000 36000 NEW:LOOSE:34000-35000
SORTEX:38000-40000

MUMBAI FENUGREEK MT 35000 30000 NANDED

OLD:LOOSE:29000-35000,SORTEX: 38000~
NANDED FENUGREEK MT 35000 30000 40000 NEW:LOOSE:30000-35000
SORTEX:40000-45000
OLD:LOOSE:25000-30000,SORTEX: 30000~
RAJKOT FENUGREEK MT 33000 30000 33000 NEW:LOOSE:30000-33000
SORTEX:33000-40000
OLD:LOOSE:26000-30000 SORTEX:30000-
SIRSA FENUGREEK MT 30000 26000 33000 NEW:LOOSE:26000-30000
SORTEX:33000-40000

SRIGANGANAGAR FENUGREEK MT 35000 34000 JODHPUR
OLD:LOOSE:25000 SORTEX:27000-30000
UNJHA FENUGREEK MT 32000 28000 NEW:LOOSE:28000-32000 SORTEX:36000-
38000
OLD:LOOSE:29000-31000 SORTEX:34000-
BIKANER FENUGREEK MT 35000 34000 36000 NEW:LOOSE:34000-35000

SORTEX:38000-40000
OLD:LOOSE:29000-31000 SORTEX:34000-
BARAN FENUGREEK MT 35000 34000 36000 NEW:LOOSE:34000-35000
SORTEX:38000-40000

NANDED FERTILIZER 10 20 20 MT 17000 16000
NANDED FERTILIZER 10 26 26 MT 23000 22000

PUNE FERTILIZER 10 26 26 MT 23200 22900
NANDED FERTILIZER 12 32 16 MT 23000 22000
NANDED FERTILIZER 15 15 15 MT 18000 17500
NANDED FERTILIZER 18 18 10 MT 17000 16500
NANDED FERTILIZER 20 20 0 MT 16500 16000
NANDED FERTILIZER 20 20 0 13 MT 16500 16000

PUNE FERTILIZER 20 20 0 13 MT 19700 19300
NANDED FERTILIZER 20 20 20 MT 16500 16000
NANDED FERTILIZER AMMONIUM SULPHATE MT 12000 11500

PUNE FERTILIZER AMMONIUM SULPHATE MT 12000 11800

KOTA FERTILIZER DAP MT 25000 24000



NANDED FERTILIZER DAP MT 25000 22000
PUNE FERTILIZER DAP MT 25000 22000
SIRSA FERTILIZER DAP MT 25000 23500
NANDED FERTILIZER MOP MT 17000 16000
PUNE FERTILIZER MOP MT 14000 13800
SIRSA FERTILIZER MOP MT 12000 11000
KOTA FERTILIZER NPK MT 22000 20000
NANDED FERTILIZER NPK 16 16 16 MT 18000 16000
SIRSA FERTILIZER SSP MT 8000 7900
KOTA FERTILIZER UREA MT 5900 5800
SIRSA FERTILIZER UREA MT 6100 6000
GULABBAG FOX NUT (MAKHANA) MT 40000 32500
NANDED GALVANISED PLAIN COIL MT 75000 65000
MUMBAI GALVANISED PLAIN SHEET MT 22000 20000
JAIPUR GINGER DRY MT 190000 155000
GULBARGA GINGER DRY MT 175000 150000
SHIVAMOGGA GINGER DRY MT 175000 150000
JAIPUR GINGER DRY FLAKES MT 145000 135000
AHMEDABAD GREEN GRAM MT 47500 45500 SQ (CHAMKI)-52000
GUNTUR GREEN GRAM MT 45000 44000 AND“%:’;?%’EISN“GA;;;;%LTURAL
JAIPUR GREEN GRAM MT 47000 44500 OLD(44500-47000), SQ (NEW- CHAMKI) -
JODHPUR GREEN GRAM MT 47000 44500 °LD(445°°'47°°°5)'65Q (NEW- CHAMKI) -
RAIKOT GREEN GRAM MT 47500 45500 SQ (CHAMKI) - 50000
SRIGANGANAGAR GREEN GRAM MT 55000 53000 °LD(45°°°'485°3%?0_';§‘3’D§Q (CHAMKI) -
DELHI GREEN GRAM DAL MT 65500 63000 MOGAR: 71000, CHILKA DAL: 62500-65000
MUMBAI GREEN GRAM DAL MT 65000 60500
BIKANER GREEN GRAM DAL MT 64000 60000 MOGAR:69000 CHILKA:60000-64000
SRIGANGANAGAR GREEN GRAM DESI MT 55000 53000 OLD("SOOO'“S%%?O_';E‘S’D? (CHAMKI) -
AHMEDABAD GREEN GRAM WHOLE MT 47500 45500 SQ (CHAMKI)-52000
BATHINDA GREEN GRAM WHOLE MT 50500 49500
BHOPAL GREEN GRAM WHOLE MT 47500 45500 SQ (CHAMKI)-51000
BIKANER GREEN GRAM WHOLE MT 48000 47500 °LD(475°°'4852%%)6_§2625W (CHAMKD)-
CHENNAL GREEN GRAM WHOLE MT 46000 43000 SQ-54000
DELHI GREEN GRAM WHOLE MT 50000 48000 SQ (MP) -53000, SQ (RAJ) -57000
GANDHIDHAM GREEN GRAM WHOLE MT 47500 45500 SQ (CHAMKI)-51000
GULBARGA GREEN GRAM WHOLE MT 46000 43000
GUNTUR GREEN GRAM WHOLE MT 45000 44000 AND“%:’;?%’EISN“GA;;;;%LTURAL
INDORE GREEN GRAM WHOLE MT 48500 45500 SQ NEW (54000-56000)
JAIPUR GREEN GRAM WHOLE MT 47000 44500 OLD(44500-47000), SQ (NEW- CHAMKI) -
JODHPUR GREEN GRAM WHOLE MT 47000 44500 °LD(445°°'47°°°5)'65Q (NEW- CHAMKI) -
KURNOOL GREEN GRAM WHOLE MT 45000 44000 ANDHRA PRADESH AGRICULTURAL

MARKETING BOARD




NANDED GREEN GRAM WHOLE MT 47500 45500
NIZAMABAD GREEN GRAM WHOLE MT 48500 45500
RAICHUR GREEN GRAM WHOLE MT 45000 41000
RAJKOT GREEN GRAM WHOLE MT 47500 45500 SQ (CHAMKI) - 50000
SIRSA GREEN GRAM WHOLE MT 48500 45500 MATHURA
SRIGANGANAGAR GREEN GRAM WHOLE MT 55000 53000 OLD(45000-48505%00)0_';§‘3103Q (CHAMKI) -
KURNOOL GROUND NUT KERNEL MT 56000 54000 COUNT:50-60
WARANGAL GROUND NUT KERNEL MT 56500 54000 KURNOOL
JODHPUR GROUND NUT PODS MT 39000 35500 KHADA;ggov;_g;ozgg’ogm?ggkl_(:%%g (oLBY4
PUNE GROUND NUT PODS MT 39500 38000
RAJKOT GROUND NUT PODS MT 39500 35500 KHADA;aNSEOVOV_;;'520000’05‘:1&0603/&_'(???0%(OLD) |
SIRSA GROUND NUT PODS MT 38500 35500 KHA;;’;O(U;\‘-?QIS)Dg,zgggé:g?%'sléggDA>
SRIGANGANAGAR GROUND NUT PODS MT 38500 35500 KHADA (Nes\évszjﬁzcoggggg_og,;;ggolx-a7500-
KHADA (NEW ):42000-44000, CHUGHA
BIKANER GROUND NUT PODS MT 39500 36000 (NEW)-37000, KHADA (OLD) -37500-39500,
CHUGHA (OLD)- 36000
SRIGANGANAGAR GUAR CHURI MT 19500 17500
BIKANER GUAR CHURI MT 19500 17500
JODHPUR GUAR GUM MT 101000 98000
SRIGANGANAGAR GUAR GUM MT 101250 98000
UNJHA GUAR GUM MT 100000 98000
BIKANER GUAR GUM MT 100750 98000
JODHPUR GUAR GUM 5 MT MT 101000 98000
SRIGANGANAGAR GUAR GUM 5 MT MT 101250 98000
UNJHA GUAR GUM 5 MT MT 100000 98000
BIKANER GUAR GUM 5 MT MT 100750 98000
BATHINDA GUAR REFINED DAL MT 102000 99000 SIRSA
JODHPUR GUAR REFINED DAL MT 101000 98000
SIRSA GUAR REFINED DAL MT 102000 99000
SRIGANGANAGAR GUAR REFINED DAL MT 101250 98000
UNJHA GUAR REFINED DAL MT 100000 98000
BIKANER GUAR REFINED DAL MT 100750 98000
AHMEDABAD GUAR SEED MT 43300 42500 PATAN
BATHINDA GUAR SEED MT 46000 44000 SIRSA
DELHI GUAR SEED MT 46000 44000 SIRSA
GWALIOR GUAR SEED MT 43300 42500
INDORE GUAR SEED MT 43300 42500
JAIPUR GUAR SEED MT 43250 42000
JODHPUR GUAR SEED MT 44500 43000
KOTA GUAR SEED MT 43250 42000 ALWAR
RAJKOT GUAR SEED MT 43300 42500
SIRSA GUAR SEED MT 46000 44000
SRIGANGANAGAR GUAR SEED MT 45130 43000




UNJHA GUAR SEED MT 44000 43000
BIKANER GUAR SEED MT 44250 43000
BARAN GUAR SEED MT 43250 42000 ALWAR
GANDHIDHAM GUAR SEED MT 43300 42500
JAIPUR HALIM SEEDS MT 39000 38000 SORTEX:45000, UNCLEAN:38000-39000
ANDHRA PRADESH AGRICULTURAL
KURNOOL HORSE GRAM MT 32500 30000 MARKETING BOARD
LOW:60000-64000, AVERAGE:65000-70000,
JODHPUR ISABGOL MT 64000 60000 OREMIUM:71000-78000
LOW:65000-68000, AVERAGE: 70000-74000,
UNJHA ISABGOL MT 68000 65000 OREMIUM:75000-80000
LOW:60000-64000, AVERAGE:65000-70000,
BIKANER ISABGOL MT 64000 60000 OREMIUM:71000-78000
LOW:60000-64000, AVERAGE:65000-70000,
BARAN ISABGOL MT 64000 60000 OREMIUM:71000-78000
UNJHA ISABGOL GOLA MT 13000 12000
UNJHA ISABGOL GOLA OR LALI MT 13000 12000 GOLA:12000-13000, LALI:21000-22000
LOW:60000-64000, AVERAGE:65000-70000,
JODHPUR ISABGOL SEED MT 64000 60000 OREMIUM:71000-78000
AHMEDABAD JAGGERY MT 24000 21000
GWALIOR JAGGERY MT 22000 20000
CHAKU:25000-27000, KHURPA:27000,
INDORE JAGGERY MT 23000 20500 LADOO:30000, RUSCAT:20500-23000,
PARI:26000
RAJKOT JAGGERY MT 24000 21000
NANDED JAGGERY POWDER MT 29000 28000
PUNE JAGGERY POWDER MT 28000 27000
ERODE JAGGERY POWDER MT 29500 28500
RAJAMUNDRY JUTE BALES RAW MT 32000 31500
RAJAMUNDRY JUTE GUNNY BAG MT 85000 82000
INDORE KALONJI BLACK CUMIN MT 86000 83000 UNCLEAN:86000 CLEAN:90000
RAJKOT KALONJI BLACK CUMIN MT 87000 84000 UNCLEAN:87000 CLEAN:92000
PUNE KHAPALL MT 17000 16000
(CHITRA (BROWN):79000-82000,
DELHI KIDNEY BEANS MT 82000 79000 SHARMILI(KASHMIRI RED RAJMA): LARGE-
123000, MEDIUM-100000,. SMALL: 80000~
MUMBAT KIDNEY BEANS ot 77000 24000 (CHITRA: 74000-77000, RED RAJMA: 78000~
80000)
SHARMILI(KASHMIRI RED RAJMA): LARGE-
DELHI KIDNEY BEANS SHARMILI MT 83000 80000 123000, MEDIUM-100000, SMALL: 80000~
83000
RAJKOT LAB LAB MT 31000 30000
AHMEDABAD LAB LAB DAL MT 39000 36000
RAJKOT LAB LAB WHITE MT 38000 37000
GREEN CARDAMOM :MOTA:1500-1600,
DELHI LARGE CARDAMOM (BADI ELAICHI) WHOLE KG 900 850 MEDIUM:1200-1300, SMALL:1150. BROWN
CARDAMOM:750-800. FRUIT: MEDIUM:1200-
BHOPAL LENTIL MT 35000 34000 LOCAL- 34000-35000
DESI BUNDI(KOTA)-42000,IMPORTED
DELHI LENTIL MT 38000 37000 CANADIAN :37000-38000
GWALIOR LENTIL MT 34500 33500 BOLD DANA-42000
INDORE LENTIL MT 35000 34000
KANPUR LENTIL MT 36000 35000
KOLKATA LENTIL MT 38000 37000
BHOPAL LENTIL DAL MT 44500 43500
DELHI LENTIL DAL MT 46500 45500
JODHPUR LENTIL DAL MT 44500 43500




KANPUR LENTIL DAL mMT 47000 46000
MUMBAI LENTIL DAL mMT 47500 46500
BHOPAL LENTIL WHOLE MT 35000 34000 LOCAL- 34000-35000
DELHI LENTIL WHOLE MT 38000 37000 DESI Bcli\';‘\‘ilél'(:';r ‘?;;‘L%%O_ggg'o?kTED
GWALIOR LENTIL WHOLE MT 34500 33500 BOLD DANA-42000
INDORE LENTIL WHOLE MT 35000 34000
JAIPUR LENTIL WHOLE MT 35500 34000
KANPUR LENTIL WHOLE MT 36000 35000
KOTA LENTIL WHOLE MT 36500 33000
MUMBAI LENTIL WHOLE MT 39500 38500 AUSTRMAN’;SOS%%O_;'QZS%%O' CANIDIAN-
KOLKATA LENTIL WHOLE MT 38000 37000
BARAN LENTIL WHOLE MT 36500 33000
INDORE LIN SEED MT 38500 37500 CLEAN- 46000, UNCLEAN- 38500
KOTA LIN SEED MT 38500 37500 CLEAN- 46000, UNCLEAN- 38500
AHMEDABAD MAIZE mMT 14000 13500
BEGUSARAL MAIZE MT 14000 13500 PREMIUM: 14500
DELHI MAIZE MT 14500 13700 PREMIUM: 15000
ERODE MAIZE MT 14500 13500 PREMIUM: 15000
GULABBAG MAIZE MT 14000 13500 PREMIUM: 14500
GUNTUR MAIZE MT 14200 13700
JALNA MAIZE MT 14500 14000 13% M%Ig;—gT'EE';E{4f§go‘éf'f§g6§°'30%
KARNAL MAIZE MT 14500 13700 PREMIUM: 15000
KOLKATA MAIZE MT 14000 13000 PREMIUM: 14500-15000
MATHURA MAIZE MT 14000 13500
NIZAMABAD MAIZE MT 14400 13700
RAICHUR MAIZE MT 14400 13700
SHIVAMOGGA MAIZE MT 14400 13700
RAICHUR MAIZE POP CORN MT 14400 13700
SRIGANGANAGAR MAIZE WHITE MT 14000 13500 PREMIUM: 14500
AMRITSAR MAIZE YELLOW MT 14500 13700 PREMIUM: 15000 (LUDHIANA)
BARAN MAIZE YELLOW MT 14000 13500 PREMIUM: 14500
BEGUSARAL MAIZE YELLOW MT 14000 13500 PREMIUM: 14500
GULBARGA MAIZE YELLOW MT 14400 13700
JAIPUR MAIZE YELLOW MT 14000 13500 PREMIUM: 14500
JALNA MAIZE YELLOW MT 14500 14000 13% M%Ig;—gT'EE';E{4f§go‘éf'f§g6§°'30%
KARNAL MAIZE YELLOW mMT 14500 13700 PREMIUM: 15000
LUDHIANA MAIZE YELLOW MT 14500 13700 PREMIUM: 15000
RAJAMUNDRY MAIZE YELLOW mMT 14200 13700
SHIVAMOGGA MAIZE YELLOW MT 14400 13700
KURNOOL MILLET mMT 16000 15000
RAICHUR MILLET MT 16000 15000




BIKANER

DELHI

JODHPUR

RAJKOT

SIRSA

BIKANER

BATHINDA

BHOPAL

DELHI

GWALIOR

INDORE

JAIPUR

JODHPUR

KANPUR

KOTA

MATHURA

MUMBAI

RUDRAPUR

SIRSA

SRIGANGANAGAR

UNJHA

BIKANER

BARAN

GANDHIDHAM

BATHINDA

JAIPUR

LUDHIANA

SIRSA

SRIGANGANAGAR

GWALIOR

JODHPUR

RUDRAPUR

SIRSA

MUMBAI

MATHURA

SRIGANGANAGAR

AMRITSAR

NIZAMABAD

NANDED

BEGUSARAL

DELHI

MOTH DAL WITHOUT HUSK

MOTH WHOLE

MOTH WHOLE

MOTH WHOLE

MOTH WHOLE

MOTH WHOLE

MUSTARD

MUSTARD

MUSTARD

MUSTARD

MUSTARD

MUSTARD

MUSTARD

MUSTARD

MUSTARD

MUSTARD

MUSTARD

MUSTARD

MUSTARD

MUSTARD

MUSTARD

MUSTARD

MUSTARD

MUSTARD

MUSTARD OIL CAKE

MUSTARD OIL CAKE

MUSTARD OIL CAKE

MUSTARD OIL CAKE

MUSTARD OIL CAKE

MUSTARD YELLOW

MUSTARD YELLOW

MUSTARD YELLOW

MUSTARD YELLOW

NON ALLOYS STEEL ANGLE

OATS

OATS

OKRA SEED

PACKAGING MATERIAL

PADDY

PADDY KATARNI

PADDY PARBOILED PUSA SUGANDHA

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

58000

39500

36000

36000

38000

37000

34000

34500

35000

34500

34000

34000

34500

34000

35000

34000

35000

34000

34000

34500

35000

34500

35000

34500

19000

19600

19000

19500

18800

38000

38500

36000

38500

20000

29000

29000

80000

1000

14000

19000

25000

56000

38000

34000

35000

37000

36000

33000

33500

34000

33500

33000

33000

33500

33000

34000

33000

34000

33000

33000

33500

34000

33500

34000

33500

17500

17500

17500

17500

17000

37000

37000

35000

37000

18000

27000

27000

70000

900

13000

17000

24000

PREMIUM (LIGHT BROWN COLOUR) - 40000
42000, SMALL DANA (REDISH COLOUR)-
38000-39500(0LD), NEW (MOTH) : 44000-
PREMIUM (LIGHT BROWN COLOUR) - 40000~
41000, SMALL DANA (REDISH COLOUR)-
33000-35000. NEW (MOTH) : 44000-45000
PREMIUM (LIGHT BROWN COLOUR) -
41000, SMALL DANA (REDISH COLOUR)-
35000-36000
PREMIUM (LIGHT BROWN COLOUR BOLD
DANA) - 40000-42000, SMALL DANA
(REDISH COLOUR)- 36000-37000, NEW
SORTEX-46000, PREMIUM (LIGHT BROWN
COLOUR BOLD DANA) - 40000-42000,
SMALL DANA (REDISH COLOUR) - 35000~

NON CONDITION- 33000-34000,
CONDITION 40%-38000

NON CONDITION

NON CONDITION- 34000-35000,
CONDITION 40%-39000

NON CONDITION- 33500-34500,
CONDITION 40%-39000

NON CONDITION- 33000-34000,
CONDITION 40%-38000

NON CONDITION- 33000-34000,
CONDITION 40%-38000

NON CONDITION- 33500-34500,
CONDITION 40%-39000

NON CONDITION- 33000-34000,
CONDITION 40%-38500

NON CONDITION- 34000-35000,
CONDITION 40%-39000

NON CONDITION- 33000-34000,
CONDITION 40%-38500

NON CONDITION

NON CONDITION- 33000-34000,
CONDITION 40%-38500

NON CONDITION- 33000-34000,
CONDITION 40%-38000

NON CONDITION- 33500-34500,
CONDITION 40%-39000

NON CONDITION- 34000-35000,
CONDITION 40%-39000

NON CONDITION- 33500-34500,
CONDITION 40%-39000

NON CONDITION- 34000-35000,
CONDITION 40%-39000

NON CONDITION- 33500-34500,
CONDITION 40%-39000

BADA DANA-39500-43000, CHOTA DANA-
37000-38500

BADA DANA-39500-43000, CHOTA DANA-
37000-37500

MATHURA

ORKA:85000-90000, PUSA:70000-75000-
80000,0P(OPEN POLLINATED):75000-
85000.



BARAN

BATHINDA

LUDHIANA

SRIGANGANAGAR

AMRITSAR

BATHINDA

BHOPAL

DELHI

JAIPUR

KARNAL

LUDHIANA

MATHURA

SIRSA

SRIGANGANAGAR

BHOPAL

NIZAMABAD

RAJAMUNDRY

SHIVAMOGGA

KARNAL

CHENNAL

MADURAL

ERODE

MADURAL

COIMBATORE

AMRITSAR

DELHI

KARNAL

BHOPAL

CHENNAL

GUNTUR

KURNOOL

MADURAL

NAGPUR

NIZAMABAD

RAJAMUNDRY

WARANGAL

COIMBATORE

ERODE

NAGPUR

BHOPAL

CHENNAL

PADDY PARBOILED PUSA SUGANDHA

PADDY PR

PADDY PR

PADDY PR

PADDY PUSA 1509

PADDY PUSA 1509

PADDY PUSA 1509

PADDY PUSA 1509

PADDY PUSA 1509

PADDY PUSA 1509

PADDY PUSA 1509

PADDY PUSA 1509

PADDY PUSA 1509

PADDY PUSA 1509

PADDY RAW 1010

PADDY RAW 1010

PADDY RAW 1010

PADDY RAW 1010

PADDY RAW 1121

PADDY RAW ADT

PADDY RAW ADT

PADDY RAW ADT

PADDY RAW AST 16

PADDY RAW AST 16

PADDY RAW BASMATI

PADDY RAW BASMATI

PADDY RAW BASMATI

PADDY RAW BPT

PADDY RAW BPT

PADDY RAW BPT

PADDY RAW BPT

PADDY RAW BPT

PADDY RAW BPT

PADDY RAW BPT

PADDY RAW BPT

PADDY RAW BPT

PADDY RAW BPT

PADDY RAW BPT

PADDY RAW CHINNOR

PADDY RAW COMMON

PADDY RAW COMMON

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

24000

17700

17700

17700

28000

27500

27500

28000

27500

28000

28000

26000

28000

27500

15000

16500

16000

18000

36000

16500

16500

16500

16000

16000

34500

34500

34500

17000

20000

19500

19500

20000

18000

19000

19500

19000

20000

20000

26000

14000

17000

22000

17000

17000

17000

27500

27000

26000

26000

27000

27000

27000

25000

27000

27000

13000

14000

14000

16000

35000

16000

16000

16000

15000

15000

32000

32000

32000

15000

19000

19000

19000

19000

17000

17500

19000

17000

19000

19000

24000

13000

15000

BUNDI (NEW)

PR 14/PR 11

BATHINDA(PR 14/PR 11)

NEW

NEW: COMBINE:27500-28000, HAND:
28500-30000

NEW: COMBINE:27000-27500, HAND:
28000-29000

NEW: COMBINE:26000-27500, HAND:28000

NEW:HAND:28000-30400,COMBINE: 26000~
BUNDI (NEW:COMBINE:27000-27500,
HAND: 29000

NEW:HAND:29000-30000, COMBINE:27000-
28000

NEW: COMBINE:27000-28000, HAND:
29000-29500

NEW: COMBINE:25000-26000, HAND:27000

NEW: COMBINE:27000-28000, HAND:28500-

NEW:COMBINE:27000-27500, HAND:
28500-29000

CHENNAI

CHENNAI

CHENNAI

CHENNAI

CHENNAI

CHATTISGARH

NEW:20000, OLD:26000

NEW:19000-19500, OLD:26000

NEW:19000-19500, OLD:26000

CHENNAI

NEW:17000-18000 OLD:19000

19000-17500(NEW), 24000-25000(0OLD)

NEW/ OLD:BIHAR:19000 ,

ANDHRA, TELENGANA: 19000-19500(NEW)/

(OLD):25000-26000

NIZAMABAD

NEW:20000, OLD:26000

NEW:20000, OLD:26000



GWALIOR PADDY RAW COMMON MT 14000 13000
KURNOOL PADDY RAW COMMON MT 17000 15000
MADURAI PADDY RAW COMMON MT 17000 15000 CHENNAI
RAICHUR PADDY RAW COMMON MT 17000 15000 CHENNAI
RUDRAPUR PADDY RAW COMMON MT 15000 14000
BEGUSARAI PADDY RAW COMMON MT 14000 13000 SASARAM(MANSURI)
SHIVAMOGGA PADDY RAW COMMON MT 17000 15000 CHENNAI
GUNTUR PADDY RAW CR 1009 MT 17000 16000
CHENNAL PADDY RAW HMT MT 23000 21000
NIZAMABAD PADDY RAW HMT MT 22000 20000
RAJAMUNDRY PADDY RAW HMT MT 23500 22000 NEW:24000, OLD:30000
WARANGAL PADDY RAW HMT MT 22000 20000
SHIVAMOGGA PADDY RAW HOLESALU MT 30000 27000
BHOPAL PADDY RAW IR 64 MT 15000 14000 CHATTISGARH
WARANGAL PADDY RAW IR 64 MT 15000 14000
NAGPUR PADDY RAW JAY SHRI RAM MT 24000 23500 (OLD:27500, NEW 24000)
NIZAMABAD PADDY RAW JAY SHRI RAM MT 25000 23000 23000-25000(NEW), 30500(0LD)
SHIVAMOGGA PADDY RAW JAY SHRI RAM MT 24000 22000
RAJAMUNDRY PADDY RAW JAYA MT 15000 14000
SHIVAMOGGA PADDY RAW JYOTI MT 18000 17000
MADURAI PADDY RAW KARNATAKA DELUX MT 24000 22000 CHENNAI(NEW:2223362O¢;000, OLD: 29000~
GWALIOR PADDY RAW KRANTI MT 16000 14000 AVERAGE:14000-16000 PREMIUM: 17000
BHOPAL PADDY RAW MAHAMAYA MT 17000 15000
BHOPAL PADDY RAW MIXED MT 13000 12000
LUDHIANA PADDY RAW MIXED MT 13000 12000
WARANGAL PADDY RAW NLR MT 17000 15000 NEW:19000-20000 RAICHUR
CHENNAL PADDY RAW PONNI MT 20000 19000 NEW:20000, OLD:26000
MADURAI PADDY RAW PONNI MT 20000 19000 NEW:20000, OLD:26000
COIMBATORE PADDY RAW PONNI MT 20000 19000 NEW:20000, OLD:26000




MADURAI PADDY RAW PONNI KARNATAKA DELUXE MT 24000 22000 0LD:30000
AMRITSAR PADDY RAW PUSA 1121 MT 34500 33000
BATHINDA PADDY RAW PUSA 1121 MT 33000 30500
BHOPAL PADDY RAW PUSA 1121 MT 32500 30000
DELHI PADDY RAW PUSA 1121 MT 36400 35000
GWALIOR PADDY RAW PUSA 1121 MT 33000 31000
KARNAL PADDY RAW PUSA 1121 MT 36000 35000
KOTA PADDY RAW PUSA 1121 MT 34000 33000
LUDHIANA PADDY RAW PUSA 1121 MT 33000 30500
MATHURA PADDY RAW PUSA 1121 MT 30000 29000
SIRSA PADDY RAW PUSA 1121 MT 36000 35000
BARAN PADDY RAW PUSA 1121 MT 34000 33000 BUNDI
AMRITSAR PADDY RAW PUSA BASMATI MT 28000 27000 BATHINDA(NE‘g’l’%gf’gggg?"("B 1), OLD:
BATHINDA PADDY RAW PUSA BASMATI MT 28000 27000 NEW:27000-28000(PB 1), OLD: 31000-
BHOPAL PADDY RAW PUSA BASMATI MT 28750 27000 ol
KARNAL PADDY RAW PUSA BASMATI MT 31000 30000 NEW’?fg)%iagfg?éﬁ)%'gg;‘:égmoo'
SIRSA PADDY RAW PUSA BASMATI MT 29000 28000 NEW:28000-29000(PB 1), OLD:31000-32500
SRIGANGANAGAR PADDY RAW PUSA BASMATI MT 30000 28000 NEW:28000-30000(PB 1), OLD:27500-31000
BARAN PADDY RAW PUSA BASMATI MT 27500 27000 BUNDI
AMRITSAR PADDY RAW PUSA SUGANDHA MT 25000 23000 NEW
BATHINDA PADDY RAW PUSA SUGANDHA MT 24500 23000 NEW
BHOPAL PADDY RAW PUSA SUGANDHA MT 23500 23000 NEW
DELHI PADDY RAW PUSA SUGANDHA MT 25000 24000 NEW
GWALIOR PADDY RAW PUSA SUGANDHA MT 24000 23500 NEW
KARNAL PADDY RAW PUSA SUGANDHA MT 24000 23000 NEW
MATHURA PADDY RAW PUSA SUGANDHA MT 23500 21000 NEW
BARAN PADDY RAW PUSA SUGANDHA MT 24000 22000 BUNDI (NEW)
DELHI PADDY RAW RH 10 MT 20500 19000
KANPUR PADDY RAW RH 10 MT 18000 17500 NEW
SIRSA PADDY RAW RH 10 MT 20500 19000 DELHI (NEW)
CHENNAT PADDY RAW RNR MT 17000 15000 NEW:19000-20000
RAICHUR PADDY RAW RNR MT 17000 15000 NEW:19000-20000
WARANGAL PADDY RAW RNR MT 17000 15000 NEW:19000-20000 RAICHUR
COIMBATORE PADDY RAW RNR MT 17000 15000 NEW:19000-20000 RAICHUR
NAGPUR PADDY RAW RUPALT MT 18000 16000 NEW
KANPUR PADDY RAW SAMBHA MT 17000 15000
BHOPAL PADDY RAW SAMBHA MASURT MT 15000 14000 ALLAHABAD
BHOPAL PADDY RAW SHARBATI MT 23000 21500 NEW(DELHI)
DELHI PADDY RAW SHARBATI MT 23000 21500 NEW
KANPUR PADDY RAW SHARBATI MT 19000 18000 NEW
SIRSA PADDY RAW SHARBATI MT 22600 20000 KARNAL




CHENNAL PADDY RAW SONA MT 19500 18500 (NEW:19500, OLD:24000)CHENNAT
KURNOOL PADDY RAW SONA MT 20500 19000
MADURAL PADDY RAW SONA MT 19500 18500 (NEW:19500, OLD:24000)CHENNAT
RAICHUR PADDY RAW SONA MT 21000 19000 SHIVMOGGA
COIMBATORE PADDY RAW SONA MT 19500 18500 (NEW:19500, OLD:24000)CHENNAT
GULBARGA PADDY RAW SONA MT 21000 19000 SHIVMOGGA
SHIVAMOGGA PADDY RAW SONA MT 21000 19000
ERODE PADDY RAW SONA MT 19500 18500 (NEW:19500, OLD:24000)CHENNAT
BHOPAL PADDY RAW SONAM MT 20000 19000 BEGUSARAT
KANPUR PADDY RAW SONAM MT 20000 19000
NAGPUR PADDY RAW SONAM MT 21000 20000 NEW:20000-21000, OLD: 24000-25000
RAJAMUNDRY PADDY RAW SWARNA MT 16000 14000 NEW:16000, OLD:17500
BHOPAL PADDY RAW VISHNUBHOG MT 25500 25000 KANPUR
NAGPUR PADDY RAW YSR MT 23000 21000 NEW:21000-23000, OLD:26000
CHENNAL PADDY WHITE PONNI MT 20000 19000 NEW:20000, OLD:26000
GWALIOR PEA GREEN MT 30000 28000 DESI:30000, IMPORTED: 74000
MUMBAI PEA GREEN MT 33000 31000 DESI:33000, IMPORTED CANADIAN:75000
PUNE PEA GREEN MT 33000 31000 DESI:33000, IMPORTED CANADIAN:75000
SIRSA PEA GREEN MT 32000 31000
PUNE PEAS FROZEN MT 40000 38000 WITH FR:SEIyé;Agu;:ggc:’;—-“soaggg-ssooo,
DELHI PEPPER WHITE MT 740000 720000 GARBLED- 750000, UNGARBLED- 740000
NANDED PET PREFORM MT 108000 107000
JAIPUR RAI RED MUSTARD MT 36000 35000 NONC%%"I‘)[:E(I)?‘N;O%,Z?ggbi’%OOO'
UNJHA RAPE SEED MT 35000 34000 NONé%’:‘;;gé%”;;;?ggbﬁom'
INDORE RAPE SEED DOC MT 19500 15200 PRC%LETIQN‘%O“’EEI'\‘;%:(éziog; rl’zg'lr:)m
JALNA RAPE SEED MEAL MT 19600 17500
NAGPUR RAW SUGAR MT 30760 30260 KOLHAPUR
PUNE RAW SUGAR MT 30760 30260 KOLHAPUR
AHMEDABAD RED GRAM MT 35500 35000 RED GRAM- 35000;3330' \WHITE - 36000
BHOPAL RED GRAM MT 36000 35000 MH- 36000-37000, LOCAL-35000-36000
CHENNAL RED GRAM MT 35000 34000
DELHI RED GRAM MT 38500 36500
GUNTUR RED GRAM MT 35000 34000 AND“%:’;?%’EISN“GA;;;;%LTURAL
JAIPUR RED GRAM MT 34000 33000
KURNOOL RED GRAM MT 35000 34000 AND“%:’;?%’EISN“GA;;;;%LTURAL
NAGPUR RED GRAM MT 35000 34000
NANDED RED GRAM MT 34000 33000
PUNE RED GRAM MT 35500 34500
RAICHUR RED GRAM MT 35500 34500
GULBARGA RED GRAM MT 35000 34000
AHMEDABAD RED GRAM DAL MT 44500 43500




BHOPAL RED GRAM DAL MT 45500 44500 FATKA DAL-58000
CHENNAL RED GRAM DAL MT 44000 43000
KANPUR RED GRAM DAL MT 46000 45000
MUMBAI RED GRAM DAL MT 47500 46000
NANDED RED GRAM DAL MT 45000 44000
AHMEDABAD RED GRAM WHOLE MT 35500 35000 RED GRAM- 35000;3230' \WHITE - 36000
BHOPAL RED GRAM WHOLE MT 36000 35000 MH- 36000-37000, LOCAL-35000-36000
DELHI RED GRAM WHOLE MT 38500 36500
GUNTUR RED GRAM WHOLE MT 35000 34000 AND“%:’;?%’EISN“GA;;;;%LTURAL
GWALIOR RED GRAM WHOLE MT 36000 35000 (LOCAL):35000-36000
INDORE RED GRAM WHOLE MT 36000 35000 MH-37000, LOCAL:35000-36000
JAIPUR RED GRAM WHOLE MT 34000 33000
KANPUR RED GRAM WHOLE MT 36000 35000
KURNOOL RED GRAM WHOLE MT 35000 34000 AND“%:’;?%’EISN“GA;;;;%LTURAL
MATHURA RED GRAM WHOLE MT 36000 35000
MUMBAI RED GRAM WHOLE MT 36000 35000 WHITE:38000, LEMON:36000
NAGPUR RED GRAM WHOLE MT 35000 34000
NANDED RED GRAM WHOLE MT 34000 33000
NIZAMABAD RED GRAM WHOLE MT 36000 35000
PUNE RED GRAM WHOLE MT 35500 34500
RAICHUR RED GRAM WHOLE MT 35500 34500
RAIKOT RED GRAM WHOLE MT 35500 35000
SIRSA RED GRAM WHOLE MT 36000 35000
GULBARGA RED GRAM WHOLE MT 35000 34000
JALNA RED GRAM WHOLE MT 35000 34000
ERODE RED GRAM WHOLE MT 34500 33500
AMRITSAR RICE BRAN DOC MT 10000 9000 (SEA OF INDIA)PUNJAB
BATHINDA RICE BRAN DOC MT 10000 9000 (SEA OF INDIA)PUNJAB
INDORE RICE BRAN DOC MT 10000 9000 (SEA OF INDIA)PUNJAB
KARNAL RICE BRAN DOC MT 10000 9000 (SEA OF INDIA)PUNJAB
KOTA RICE BRAN DOC MT 10000 9000 (SEA OF INDIA)PUNJAB
LUDHIANA RICE BRAN DOC MT 10000 9000 (SEA OF INDIA)PUNJAB
SRIGANGANAGAR RICE BRAN DOC MT 10000 9000 (SEA OF INDIA)PUNJAB
AMRITSAR RICE BRAN HUSK MT 9000 8000
AMRITSAR RICE BRAN RAW MT 19500 18500 (SEA OF INDIA)PUNJAB
AMRITSAR RICE BRAN SELLA MT 19500 18500 (SEA OF INDIA)PUNJAB
KARNAL RICE MIX BROKEN GOLDEN PARBOILED MT 22000 18000
COIMBATORE RICE PARBOILED MT 30000 28000 CR1001(cgin\én\:l?éwoe_\g/;gggoo»zoooo,
KARNAL RICE PARBOILED BASMATI MT 67000 66500
ERODE RICE PARBOILED BPT MT 38000 37000 CHENNAI(NEW:37000-38000, OLD:46000-
48000)
BATHINDA RICE PARBOILED BROKEN MT 23000 22000




BHOPAL RICE PARBOILED BROKEN MT 16000 15000
KARNAL RICE PARBOILED BROKEN MT 23000 22000
BATHINDA RICE PARBOILED BROKEN PR MT 24000 22000
CHENNAL RICE PARBOILED COMMON MT 30000 28000 CR1001: NEW:ZS%OZ%EO:;OOOOO' OLD:30000-
ERODE RICE PARBOILED COMMON MT 30000 28000 CR1001(cgil\él\:l?;w;\glégggooaoooo,
CHENNAL RICE PARBOILED DELUXE PONNI MT 30000 28000 NEW:28000-30000, OLD:35000-37000
COIMBATORE RICE PARBOILED DELUXE PONNI MT 30000 28000 NEW:ZS?('J;JOOO-SEJSSE;\‘(;/I;IID):E5000-
CHENNAL RICE PARBOILED HMT MT 36000 35000
CHENNAL RICE PARBOILED IR MT 30000 28000 NEW:28000-30000, OLD:35000-37000
COIMBATORE RICE PARBOILED IR MT 30000 28000 NEW:28000-30000, OLD:35000-37000
KARNAL RICE PARBOILED MIXED MT 29000 28000
CHENNAL RICE PARBOILED PONNI MT 38000 37000 NEW:37000-38000, OLD:46000-48000
ERODE RICE PARBOILED PONNI MT 38000 37000 CHENNAI(NEW:37‘?80°00-3)8000, OLD:46000-
AMRITSAR RICE PARBOILED PR MT 31500 30500
BATHINDA RICE PARBOILED PR MT 31500 30500
DELHI RICE PARBOILED PR MT 31500 30500
KARNAL RICE PARBOILED PR MT 31500 30500
SRIGANGANAGAR RICE PARBOILED PR MT 31500 30500
AMRITSAR RICE PARBOILED PUSA 1121 MT 66300 65500
BATHINDA RICE PARBOILED PUSA 1121 MT 66300 65500
BHOPAL RICE PARBOILED PUSA 1121 MT 66500 65000
DELHI RICE PARBOILED PUSA 1121 MT 67000 66000
GWALIOR RICE PARBOILED PUSA 1121 MT 66500 65000 BHOPAL
KARNAL RICE PARBOILED PUSA 1121 MT 67000 66000
LUDHIANA RICE PARBOILED PUSA 1121 MT 66300 65500
NANDED RICE PARBOILED PUSA 1121 MT 67000 66000 DELHI
KARNAL RICE PARBOILED PUSA 1121 BROWN MT 65000 63000
KARNAL RICE PARBOILED PUSA 1121 TIBAR MT 35000 30000
BATHINDA RICE PARBOILED PUSA BASMATI MT 62000 60000
BHOPAL RICE PARBOILED PUSA BASMATI MT 58500 57000
KARNAL RICE PARBOILED PUSA BASMATI MT 62000 60000
GANDHIDHAM RICE PARBOILED PUSA BASMATI MT 62000 60000
BATHINDA RICE PARBOILED PUSA SUGANDHA MT 47000 45000
DELHI RICE PARBOILED PUSA SUGANDHA MT 47000 45000
KARNAL RICE PARBOILED PUSA SUGANDHA MT 47000 45000
BARAN RICE PARBOILED PUSA SUGANDHA MT 46000 44000
KARNAL RICE PARBOILED RH 10 MT 43000 42000
BATHINDA RICE PARBOILED SHARBATI MT 41000 40000
KARNAL RICE PARBOILED SHARBATI MT 42000 41000
CHENNAL RICE PARBOILED SONA MT 38000 37000 (NEW:37000-38000, OLD:46000-48000)
BATHINDA RICE PUSA 1509 PARBOILED MT 60000 58000




KARNAL RICE PUSA 1509 PARBOILED MT 60000 58000
LUDHIANA RICE PUSA 1509 PARBOILED MT 60000 58000
GANDHIDHAM RICE PUSA 1509 PARBOILED MT 60000 58000 DELHI
KARNAL RICE PUSA 1509 RAW MT 71000 68500
AMRITSAR RICE PUSA 1509 STEAM MT 70000 68000
BATHINDA RICE PUSA 1509 STEAM MT 70000 68000
BHOPAL RICE PUSA 1509 STEAM MT 70000 68000 DELHI
DELHI RICE PUSA 1509 STEAM MT 70000 68000
KARNAL RICE PUSA 1509 STEAM MT 70000 68000
GANDHIDHAM RICE PUSA 1509 STEAM MT 70000 68000 DELHI
DELHI RICE RAW BASMATI MT 80000 78000
KARNAL RICE RAW BASMATI MT 80000 78000
NANDED RICE RAW BPT MT 30000 28000
BATHINDA RICE RAW BROKEN MT 22000 21000
BHOPAL RICE RAW BROKEN MT 16000 15000
DELHI RICE RAW BROKEN MT 22000 21000
KARNAL RICE RAW BROKEN MT 16000 15000
LUDHIANA RICE RAW BROKEN MT 22000 21000
KARNAL RICE RAW BROWN BASMATI MT 65500 64500
BHOPAL RICE RAW BROWN BROKEN MT 17000 16000
AMRITSAR RICE RAW BROWN DESI BASMATI MT 65500 64500
DELHI RICE RAW BROWN DESI BASMATI MT 65500 64500
KARNAL RICE RAW BROWN DESI BASMATI MT 65500 64500
DELHI RICE RAW BROWN PR MT 29000 27500
DELHI RICE RAW BROWN PUSA BASMATI MT 57000 55000
KARNAL RICE RAW BROWN PUSA BASMATI MT 55000 53000
CHENNAL RICE RAW COMMON MT 30000 28000 CR1001(cgil\él\:l?;w;\glégggooaoooo,
KANPUR RICE RAW COMMON MT 26000 24000
MADURAI RICE RAW COMMON MT 30000 28000 CR1001(cgil\él\:l?;w;\glégggooaoooo,
NANDED RICE RAW COMMON MT 26000 25000 NAGPUR
COIMBATORE RICE RAW COMMON MT 30000 28000 CR1001(cgil\él\:l?;w;\glégggooaoooo,
ERODE RICE RAW COMMON MT 30000 28000 CR1001(cgil\él\:l?;w;\glégggooaoooo,
COIMBATORE RICE RAW DELUXE PONNI MT 30000 28000 NEW:ZS?('J;JOOO-SEJSSE;\‘(;/I;IID):E5000-
AMRITSAR RICE RAW DESI BASMATI MT 80000 78000
AMRITSAR RICE RAW FRAGMENT NAKKU MT 16000 15000
BHOPAL RICE RAW FRAGMENT NAKKU MT 16000 15000
KARNAL RICE RAW FRAGMENT NAKKU MT 16000 15000
LUDHIANA RICE RAW FRAGMENT NAKKU MT 16000 15000
NANDED RICE RAW HMT MT 42000 38000
BHOPAL RICE RAW JAI SHRIRAM MT 46500 45000 NAGPUR
MUMBAI RICE RAW JAI SHRIRAM MT 46500 45000 NAGPUR




NEW: 48000(SILKY SORTEX), 45000~

NAGPUR RICE RAW JAI SHRIRAM MT 46500 45000 46500(NON SILKY NON SORTEX)
NANDED RICE RAW JAI SHRIRAM MT 46500 45000 NEW
ERODE RICE RAW KRANTI MT 40000 38000
NANDED RICE RAW LACHKARI KOLAM MT 44000 41000
KARNAL RICE RAW MIX BROKEN NAKKU MT 16000 15000
KARNAL RICE RAW MIXED BROKEN MT 28000 25000
NANDED RICE RAW MIXED BROKEN MT 28000 25000
AMRITSAR RICE RAW PEPSI MT 32000 30000
MADURAL RICE RAW PONNI MT 38000 37000 CHENNAI(NEW:37000-38000, OLD:46000-
48000)
ERODE RICE RAW PONNI MT 38000 37000 CHENNAI(NEW:37000-38000, OLD:46000-
48000)
BATHINDA RICE RAW PR MT 30500 29000
KARNAL RICE RAW PR MT 30500 29000
LUDHIANA RICE RAW PR MT 30500 29000
BHOPAL RICE RAW PUSA 1121 MT 75600 74000
KARNAL RICE RAW PUSA 1121 MT 76000 74500
BHOPAL RICE RAW PUSA BASMATI MT 70250 68000
DELHI RICE RAW PUSA BASMATI MT 70250 68000
KARNAL RICE RAW PUSA BASMATI MT 70250 68000
AMRITSAR RICE RAW SHARBATI MT 51000 49000
BHOPAL RICE RAW SHARBATI MT 51000 49000 DELHI
DELHI RICE RAW SHARBATI MT 51000 49000
KARNAL RICE RAW SHARBATI MT 51000 49000
AMRITSAR RICE RAW SHARBATI BROWN MT 39000 38000
CHENNAL RICE RAW SONA MT 38000 37000 NEW:37000-38000, OLD:46000-48000
COIMBATORE RICE RAW SONA MT 38000 37000 CHENNAI NEW:373[;%>0308000, OLD:46000-
SHIVAMOGGA RICE RAW SONA MT 38000 37000 CHENNAI NEW:37000-38000, OLD:46000-
BHOPAL RICE RAW SONA MASURT MT 34000 32000
CHENNAL RICE RAW SONA MASURI MT 38000 37000 NEW:37000-38000, OLD:46000-48000
DELHI RICE RAW SONA MASURI MT 34000 32000 BHOPAL
INDORE RICE RAW SONA MASURI MT 33000 31000
KARNAL RICE RAW TIBAR PUSA 1121 MT 37000 35000
BHOPAL RICE RAW VISHNUBHOG MT 45000 42000
AMRITSAR RICE REJECTION MT 16000 15000
BATHINDA RICE REJECTION MT 16000 15000
SIRSA RICE REJECTION MT 16000 15000
AMRITSAR RICE SELLA PUSA 1121 GOLDEN MT 67000 66000
BHOPAL RICE SELLA PUSA 1121 GOLDEN MT 67000 66000
DELHI RICE SELLA PUSA 1121 GOLDEN MT 68000 67000
KARNAL RICE SELLA PUSA 1121 GOLDEN MT 68000 67000
GANDHIDHAM RICE SELLA PUSA 1121 GOLDEN MT 68000 67000 DELHI
AMRITSAR RICE STEAM BROKEN MT 24000 23000




BATHINDA RICE STEAM BROKEN MT 21000 20000
BHOPAL RICE STEAM BROKEN MT 18000 17000
KARNAL RICE STEAM BROKEN MT 16000 15000
NANDED RICE STEAM BROKEN MT 19000 18000 NAGPUR
KARNAL RICE STEAM BROWN 1121 MT 72000 70500
NEW: 48000(SILKY SORTEX), 45000~
NAGPUR RICE STEAM JAI SHRIRAM MT 48000 46500 46500(NON SILKY NON SORTEX), OLD:
53000(SILKY SORTEX).50000-51000(NON
NEW: 48000(SILKY SORTEX), 45000~
NANDED RICE STEAM JAI SHRIRAM MT 48000 46500 46500(NON SILKY NON SORTEX), OLD:
53000(SILKY SORTEX).50000-51000(NON
MUMBAI RICE STEAM KOLAM MT 38000 35000
KARNAL RICE STEAM MIX BROKEN NAKKU MT 16000 15000
BHOPAL RICE STEAM MIXED MT 28000 25000
AMRITSAR RICE STEAM PR MT 32500 31000
BATHINDA RICE STEAM PR MT 32500 31000
BHOPAL RICE STEAM PR MT 32500 31000 DELHI
DELHI RICE STEAM PR MT 32500 31000
KARNAL RICE STEAM PR MT 32500 31000
LUDHIANA RICE STEAM PR MT 32500 31000
SIRSA RICE STEAM PR MT 32500 31000
GANDHIDHAM RICE STEAM PR MT 32500 31000 DELHI
AMRITSAR RICE STEAM PUSA 1121 MT 74000 72000
BATHINDA RICE STEAM PUSA 1121 MT 74000 72000
BHOPAL RICE STEAM PUSA 1121 MT 74000 72000
DELHI RICE STEAM PUSA 1121 MT 75000 73000
KARNAL RICE STEAM PUSA 1121 MT 75000 73000
LUDHIANA RICE STEAM PUSA 1121 MT 74000 72000
NANDED RICE STEAM PUSA 1121 MT 75000 73000 DELHI
GANDHIDHAM RICE STEAM PUSA 1121 MT 75000 73000 DELHI
BATHINDA RICE STEAM PUSA BASMATI MT 69000 67500
BHOPAL RICE STEAM PUSA BASMATI MT 67250 65000
KARNAL RICE STEAM PUSA BASMATI MT 69000 67500
NANDED RICE STEAM PUSA BASMATI MT 69000 67500 DELHI
SIRSA RICE STEAM PUSA BASMATI MT 69000 67500
GANDHIDHAM RICE STEAM PUSA BASMATI MT 69000 67500 DELHI
AMRITSAR RICE STEAM PUSA SUGANDHA MT 59000 57500
BHOPAL RICE STEAM PUSA SUGANDHA MT 58000 56500
DELHI RICE STEAM PUSA SUGANDHA MT 59500 57500
KARNAL RICE STEAM PUSA SUGANDHA MT 59000 57500
KARNAL RICE STEAM SHARBATI MT 50000 48000
KARNAL RICE STEAM SHARBATI BROKEN MT 15000 14000
CHENNAL RICE STEAM SONA MT 38000 37000 NEW:37000-38000, OLD:46000-48000
COIMBATORE RICE STEAM SONA MT 38000 37000 CHENNAI NEW:373[;%>0308000, OLD:46000-
BHOPAL RICE STEAM SONA MASURI MT 34000 32000




CHENNAL RICE STEAM SONA MASURI MT 38000 37000 NEW:37000-38000, OLD:46000-48000

NANDED RICE STEAM SONA MASURI MT 32000 29000
MADURAIL SAGO MT 30000 29500 SAGO SE:‘;E&TP;Z%‘;’;? 40000,
RAJAMUNDRY SAGO MT 30000 29500 SAGO SE:‘;E&TP;Z%‘;’;? 40000,
ERODE SAGO MT 30000 29500 SAGO SE:‘;E&TP;Z%‘;’;? 40000,
ERODE SAL SEED DOC MT 4000 3000
JODHPUR SENNA LEAVES MT 42000 35000
JODHPUR SENNA PODS MT 42000 40000
GUNTUR SESAME MT 84000 80500 NON SORTEX:80500-84000, SORTEX:94000
RAJKOT SESAME MT 87000 81500 NON SORTEX:81500-87000, SORTEX:98000
GUNTUR SESAME SEED BLACK MT 95000 91000 NON SORTEX:91000-95000, SORTEX:10000
RAJKOT SESAME SEED BLACK MT 96500 91500 NON SORTEX:91500-96500, SORTEX:10600
UNJHA SESAME SEED BLACK MT 96000 92000 NON SORTEX:92500-96500, SORTEX:10600
GUNTUR SESAME SEED BROWN MT 79000 76500 NON SORTEX:76500-79000, SORTEX:90000
COIMBATORE SESAME SEED BROWN MT 79000 76500 GUNTUR
AHMEDABAD SESAME SEED WHITE MT 87000 81500 NON SORTEX:81500-87000, SORTEX:98000
BHOPAL SESAME SEED WHITE MT 86500 84000 NON SORTEX:84000-86500, SORTEX:96000
JAIPUR SESAME SEED WHITE MT 88000 83500 NON SORTEX
RAJKOT SESAME SEED WHITE MT 87000 81500 NON SORTEX:81500-87000, SORTEX:98000
UNJHA SESAME SEED WHITE MT 86500 81000 NON SORTEX:81000-86500, SORTEX:96000
DELHI SKIMMED MILK POWDER MT 158000 150000 LUDHIANA
JAIPUR SKIMMED MILK POWDER MT 135000 130000 PUNE
KANPUR SKIMMED MILK POWDER MT 158000 150000 LUDHIANA
LUDHIANA SKIMMED MILK POWDER MT 158000 150000
PUNE SKIMMED MILK POWDER MT 135000 130000
GUNTUR SORGHUM MT 19000 18000 SRIGANGANAGAR
_— e wme o SR
KURNOOL SORGHUM MT 19000 18000 SRIGANGANAGAR
LUDHIANA SORGHUM MT 19000 18000 SRIGANGANAGAR

HYBRID:12000-15000(PREMIUM:20000),
NANDED SORGHUM MT 15000 12000 PALKI 20000-22000 , BEST IN PALKI
:28000-32000 ,  CATTLE:10000-12000.

WHITE: (BADI JOWAR):23000-25000,

NIZAMABAD SORGHUM MT 20000 18500 HYBRID:20000 SEED:(RED):18500-20000

PUNE SORGHUM MT 15000 12000 NANDED

WHITE:(BADI JOWAR):16000-
RAICHUR SORGHUM MT 18000 16000 18000(AVERAGE),
HYBRID:14000-16000 SEED:(RED):17000-
HYBRID(CATTLE): 19000-22000,
SRIGANGANAGAR SORGHUM MT 19000 18000 WHITE(CONSUMPTION)SMALL: 18000~
19000, RAMGAN] WHITE
HYBRID(CATTLE): 19000-22000,
BIKANER SORGHUM MT 19000 18000 WHITE(CONSUMPTION)SMALL: 18000~
19000, RAMGAN] WHITE

MANDI RATE:29500-30500, PLANT RATE-

BHOPAL SOYABEAN MT 30500 29500 o

GWALIOR SOYABEAN MT 30500 30000 MANDI RATE:3°°°3%’D30005°°' PLANT RATE-

INDORE SOYABEAN MT 30500 29500 MANDI RATE:29500-30500, PLANT RATE-

KOTA SOYABEAN T 31000 30000 MANDI RATE:30000-31000, PLANT RATE-
32000

NAGPUR SOYABEAN T 30000 20500 MANDI RATE:29500-30000, PLANT RATE-
32000

NANDED SOYABEAN T 31000 30000 MANDI RATE:30000-31000, PLANT RATE-

32000-33000



MANDI RATE:

29500-30500, PLANT RATE-

NIZAMABAD SOYABEAN MT 30500 29500 33000
NANDED SOYABEAN DOC MT 29300 29000
NIZAMABAD SOYABEAN DOC MT 30000 29500
ERODE SOYABEAN DOC MT 30000 29500
NANDED SOYABEAN HUSK MT 10000 9500
AHMEDABAD SOYABEAN SEED MT 31500 30500 MANDI RATE:3050303-03010500' PLANT RATE-
BHOPAL SOYABEAN SEED MT 30500 29500 MANDI RATE:295032-03000500' PLANT RATE-
GWALIOR SOYABEAN SEED MT 30500 30000 MANDI RATE:300032-03000500' PLANT RATE-
INDORE SOYABEAN SEED MT 30500 29500 MANDI RATE:295032-53000500, PLANT RATE-
KOTA SOYABEAN SEED MT 31000 30000 MANDI RATE:300032-03010000' PLANT RATE-
NAGPUR SOYABEAN SEED MT 30000 29500 MANDI RATE:295032-03000000' PLANT RATE-
NANDED SOYABEAN SEED MT 31000 30000 MANDI RATE3302000000-_3313000000' PLANT RATE-
NIZAMABAD SOYABEAN SEED MT 30500 29500 MANDI RATE:2950303-03000500' PLANT RATE-
UNJHA SOYABEAN SEED MT 31500 30500 MANDI RATE:3050303-03010500' PLANT RATE-
BARAN SOYABEAN SEED MT 31000 30500 MANDI RATE:305032-03010000' PLANT RATE-
DELHI SUGAR MT 32000 31500
PUNE SUGAR MT 31760 31320 KOLHAPUR
COIMBATORE SUGAR MT 35400 34900 VIJAYWADA
KOLKATA SUGAR MT 32600 32100 MUZAFFARNAGAR
JALNA SUGAR MT 31760 31320 KOLHAPUR
DELHI SUGAR L MT 32300 31800
JALNA SUGAR L MT 33200 32700 KOLHAPUR
AMRITSAR SUGAR M MT 31800 31300 DELHI
BHOPAL SUGAR M MT 32700 32200 MUZAFFARNAGAR
DELHI SUGAR M MT 31800 31300
GUNTUR SUGAR M MT 36000 35500 VIJAYWADA
NAGPUR SUGAR M MT 32700 32200 KOLHAPUR
PUNE SUGAR M MT 32700 32200 KOLHAPUR
RUDRAPUR SUGAR M MT 32700 32200 MUZAFFARNAGAR
KOLKATA SUGAR M MT 32700 32200 MUZAFFARNAGAR
BEGUSARAI SUGAR M MT 32700 32200 MUZAFFARNAGAR
BELGAUM SUGAR M MT 32700 32200 KOLHAPUR
JALNA SUGAR M MT 32700 32200 KOLHAPUR
BHOPAL SUGAR S MT 32600 32100 MUZAFFARNAGAR
DELHI SUGAR S MT 32000 31500
GUNTUR SUGAR S MT 35400 34900 VIJAYWADA
NAGPUR SUGAR S MT 31760 31320 KOLHAPUR
NANDED SUGAR S MT 31760 31320 KOLHAPUR
PUNE SUGAR S MT 31760 31320 KOLHAPUR
RUDRAPUR SUGAR S MT 32600 32100 MUZAFFARNAGAR
KOLKATA SUGAR S MT 32600 32100 MUZAFFARNAGAR




BEGUSARAI SUGAR S MT 32600 32100 MUZAFFARNAGAR
BELGAUM SUGAR S MT 31760 31320 KOLHAPUR
JALNA SUGAR S MT 31760 31320 KOLHAPUR
COIMBATORE SUGAR SS MT 35400 34900 VIJAYWADA
JALNA SUGAR SS MT 31760 31320 KOLHAPUR
CHENNAL SUNFLOWER OIL CRUDE MT 81500 76500 SEA OF INDIA
MUMBAI SUNFLOWER OIL CRUDE MT 81500 76500 SEA OF INDIA
RAJAMUNDRY SUNFLOWER OIL CRUDE MT 81500 76500 SEA OF INDIA
KURNOOL TAMARIND SEED MT 20000 18000
PUNE TAMARIND SEED MT 20000 18000 KURNOOL
BASRI IMLY(LINE IMLY)(SEEDED):45000-
KURNOOL TAMARIND SEEDED MT 50000 45000 50000, PREMIUM:55000(NEW AND OLD
BOTH AT SAME RATE)
KARIPULI:155000-200000(BEST),
KURNOOL TAMARIND SEEDLESS MT 100000 80000 PREMIUM:210000-250000,
LOCAL:AVERAGE(FLOWER):80000-100000.
KARIPULI:155000-200000(BEST),
RAICHUR TAMARIND SEEDLESS MT 100000 80000 PREMIUM:210000-250000,
LOCAL:AVERAGE(FLOWER):80000-100000.
INDORE TARA MEERA MT 43000 42000
JAIPUR TARA MEERA MT 43000 42000
JODHPUR TARA MEERA MT 43000 42000
KOTA TARA MEERA MT 43000 42000
SRIGANGANAGAR TARA MEERA MT 43000 42000
BIKANER TARA MEERA MT 43000 42000
GUNTUR TOBACCO PACKED MT 220000 218000
NANDED TUR CHUNNI MT 12000 10200
BHOPAL TUR DAL FATKA MT 58000 55000
AHMEDABAD TUR WHOLE WHITE MT 36000 35000
BHOPAL TUR WHOLE WHITE MT 36500 35500
INDORE TUR WHOLE WHITE MT 36500 35500
KANPUR TUR WHOLE WHITE MT 36500 35500
NANDED TUR WHOLE WHITE MT 35000 34000
RAJKOT TUR WHOLE WHITE MT 36000 35000
NANDED TURMERIC MT 65000 63000
NIZAMABAD TURMERIC MT 66000 64000
PUNE TURMERIC MT 66000 65000
AMRITSAR TURMERIC BULB POLISHED MT 75500 72500
INDORE TURMERIC BULB POLISHED MT 74000 73000
JAIPUR TURMERIC BULB POLISHED MT 74500 73500
NANDED TURMERIC BULB POLISHED MT 71000 70000
NIZAMABAD TURMERIC BULB POLISHED MT 72000 71000
ERODE TURMERIC BULB POLISHED MT 72000 71000
GUNTUR TURMERIC BULB UNPOLISHED MT 66000 65000
NANDED TURMERIC BULB UNPOLISHED MT 65000 63000
NIZAMABAD TURMERIC BULB UNPOLISHED MT 66000 64000
ERODE TURMERIC BULB UNPOLISHED MT 65000 64000




JAIPUR TURMERIC BULBS MT 70500 68500
NIZAMABAD TURMERIC BULBS MT 66000 64000
NANDED TURMERIC CHORA MT 33000 32000
NIZAMABAD TURMERIC CHORA MT 32000 31000
AHMEDABAD TURMERIC FINGER POLISHED MT 75000 74000
AMRITSAR TURMERIC FINGER POLISHED MT 76500 74500
INDORE TURMERIC FINGER POLISHED MT 76000 74000
JAIPUR TURMERIC FINGER POLISHED MT 76500 74500
NAGPUR TURMERIC FINGER POLISHED MT 74000 72000
NANDED TURMERIC FINGER POLISHED MT 73000 71000
NIZAMABAD TURMERIC FINGER POLISHED MT 74000 72000
PUNE TURMERIC FINGER POLISHED MT 74000 73000
RUDRAPUR TURMERIC FINGER POLISHED MT 76000 74000
COIMBATORE TURMERIC FINGER POLISHED MT 75000 74000
ERODE TURMERIC FINGER POLISHED MT 75000 74000
AHMEDABAD TURMERIC FINGER UNPOLISHED MT 71000 70000
GUNTUR TURMERIC FINGER UNPOLISHED MT 72000 71000
INDORE TURMERIC FINGER UNPOLISHED MT 73000 72000
KURNOOL TURMERIC FINGER UNPOLISHED MT 72000 71000
NANDED TURMERIC FINGER UNPOLISHED MT 70000 69000
NIZAMABAD TURMERIC FINGER UNPOLISHED MT 71000 70000
RUDRAPUR TURMERIC FINGER UNPOLISHED MT 73000 71000
WARANGAL TURMERIC FINGER UNPOLISHED MT 65500 64500
GUNTUR TURMERIC FINGERS MT 72000 71000
JAIPUR TURMERIC FINGERS MT 73500 71500
NIZAMABAD TURMERIC FINGERS MT 71000 70000
WARANGAL TURMERIC FINGERS MT 65500 64500
NANDED TURMERIC MIX POLISH MT 62500 61500
NANDED TURMERIC POLISHED MT 71000 70000
NANDED TURMERIC UNPOLISHED MT 65000 63000
NAGPUR VISCOSE FIBRE MT 200000 160000
JODHPUR WATER MELON SEED MT 55000 52000 INDIAN:52000-55000, SUDAN:61000-65000
BIKANER WATER MELON SEED MT 55000 52000 INDIAN:52000-55000, SUDAN:61000-65000
AHMEDABAD WHEAT MT 20100 19500
BHOPAL WHEAT MT 19000 18500 1544: 19000-21000
ROJA: AVERAGE:22000-22500, MILL
CHENNAL WHEAT MT 22500 20000 QUALITY AVERAGE:20000-22500,
PREMIUM:23000
DELHI WHEAT MT 19500 18500
GWALIOR WHEAT MT 19400 18500 MALVARAJ:22000-24000,
INDORE WHEAT MT 19000 18500
JAIPUR WHEAT MT 19000 18000 1482:17600
JODHPUR WHEAT MT 19000 18000 1482:17600




KANPUR WHEAT MT 18500 17500 PREMIUM: 18750
KOTA WHEAT MT 18500 18000 1482:17600,
ROJA: AVERAGE:22000-22500, MILL
MADURAI WHEAT MT 22500 20000 QUALITY AVERAGE:20000-22500,
PREMIUM:23000
MATHURA WHEAT MT 18300 17000
NIZAMABAD WHEAT MT 18500 18000 PREMIUM:18800-19000
PUNE WHEAT MT 18500 18000
RAJKOT WHEAT MT 20100 19500
RUDRAPUR WHEAT MT 18500 17500 PREMIUM: 18750
SRIGANGANAGAR WHEAT MT 19000 18000 PREMIUM:19100-19400, 1482: 19200
ROJA: AVERAGE:22000-22500, MILL
COIMBATORE WHEAT MT 22500 20000 QUALITY AVERAGE:20000-22500,
PREMIUM:23000
KOLKATA WHEAT MT 18500 17500 PREMIUM:19000
SASARAM WHEAT MT 18300 17000 BEGUSARAI PREMIUM:18500
BEGUSARAI WHEAT MT 18300 17000 PREMIUM:18500
JALNA WHEAT MT 20500 18500 PREMIUM:21000
BARAN WHEAT MT 18500 18000 1482:17600,
GANDHIDHAM WHEAT MT 19900 19500
BHOPAL WHEAT 1544 MT 21000 19000
INDORE WHEAT 1544 MT 21000 19000 PREMIUM:21500-22000
COIMBATORE WHEAT APW MT 24000 22000
DELHI WHEAT DARA MT 19500 18500
KANPUR WHEAT DARA MT 18500 17500
MATHURA WHEAT DARA MT 18300 17000
RUDRAPUR WHEAT DARA MT 18500 17500
SASARAM WHEAT DARA MT 18300 17000 BEGUSARAI PREMIUM:18500
BEGUSARAI WHEAT DARA MT 18300 17000 PREMIUM:18500
BARAN WHEAT DARA MT 18500 18000
INDORE WHEAT DURAM MT 19000 18500
KOTA WHEAT DURAM MT 18500 18000
BARAN WHEAT DURAM MT 18500 18000
AHMEDABAD WHEAT LOKVAN MT 20300 20000
BATHINDA WHEAT LOKVAN MT 19900 19000
BHOPAL WHEAT LOKVAN MT 20300 19000 PREMIUM:19500-21000
GWALIOR WHEAT LOKVAN MT 19800 19000 PREMIUM:20500
INDORE WHEAT LOKVAN MT 20000 19000 PREMIUM:19500-22000
KOTA WHEAT LOKVAN MT 19500 19000 PREMIUM:21500-22000
NANDED WHEAT LOKVAN MT 20000 19500
PUNE WHEAT LOKVAN MT 20000 19500 PREMIUM:21000 NANDED
RAJKOT WHEAT LOKVAN MT 20300 20000
COIMBATORE WHEAT LOKVAN MT 24000 22000 PREMIUM:24500-25000
BARAN WHEAT LOKVAN MT 19500 19000 PREMIUM:21500-22000
GANDHIDHAM WHEAT LOKVAN MT 20300 20000




INDORE WHEAT MALWARA] MT 23500 22000
AHMEDABAD WHEAT MILL QUALITY MT 20100 19500
AMRITSAR WHEAT MILL QUALITY MT 19500 18500
BATHINDA WHEAT MILL QUALITY MT 19500 18500
BHOPAL WHEAT MILL QUALITY MT 19000 18500
DELHI WHEAT MILL QUALITY MT 19500 18500
GWALIOR WHEAT MILL QUALITY MT 19400 18500
INDORE WHEAT MILL QUALITY MT 19000 18500
JAIPUR WHEAT MILL QUALITY MT 19000 18000 1482:17600
KARNAL WHEAT MILL QUALITY MT 19500 18500
KOTA WHEAT MILL QUALITY MT 18500 18000 1482:17600
LUDHIANA WHEAT MILL QUALITY MT 19500 18500
MADURAI WHEAT MILL QUALITY MT 22500 20000
RAJKOT WHEAT MILL QUALITY MT 20100 19500
RUDRAPUR WHEAT MILL QUALITY MT 18500 17500 PREMIUM:18750
SIRSA WHEAT MILL QUALITY MT 19500 18500
SRIGANGANAGAR WHEAT MILL QUALITY MT 19000 18000 PREMIUM:19100-19400, 1482: 19200
ROJA: AVERAGE:22000-22500, MILL
COIMBATORE WHEAT MILL QUALITY MT 22500 20000 QUALITY AVERAGE:20000-22500,
PREMIUM:23000
BIKANER WHEAT MILL QUALITY MT 19000 18000 PREMIUM§;9757??,951308_22:028880-20500,
JALNA WHEAT MILL QUALITY MT 20500 18500 PREMIUM:21000
BARAN WHEAT MILL QUALITY MT 18500 18000 1482:17600
GANDHIDHAM WHEAT MILL QUALITY MT 19900 19500
GWALIOR WHEAT PURNA MT 19600 18500 PREMIUM:20000
INDORE WHEAT PURNA MT 20000 18500 PREMIUM:21000-22000
BHOPAL WHEAT SARBATI MT 21000 19500 PREMIUM:21000-26000
GWALIOR WHEAT SARBATI MT 20500 19500 PREMIUM:21000-24000
INDORE WHEAT SARBATI MT 21000 19500 PREMIUM:20500-25000
COIMBATORE WHEAT SGNR MT 24000 22000 PREMIUM:25000
KOTA WHEAT TUKDI MT 20000 19000 PREMIUM:21000-22500
RAJKOT WHEAT TUKDI MT 21000 19800
BARAN WHEAT TUKDI MT 20000 19000 PREMIUM:21000-22500
GANDHIDHAM WHEAT TUKDI MT 21000 20000
COIMBATORE WHEAT UKRAINE MT 22000 20000
KANPUR YELLOW PEA DESI MT 44000 42000
DELHI YELLOW PEA WHOLE MT 46000 45000 IMPORTED CANADIAN
KANPUR YELLOW PEA WHOLE MT 44000 42000
MUMBAI YELLOW PEA WHOLE MT 46500 45500 IMPORTED CANADIAN




